SFH 325 FA
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.6 | 2024-12-15
 ﻿
SFH 325 FA
Datasheet
Published by ams-OSRAM AG

3 | Version 1.6 | 2024-12-15
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Photocurrent 1) Photocurrent 2) Ordering Code
typ.
VCE = 5 V; λ = 950 nm;
Ee = 0.1 mW/cm²
VCE = 5 V; λ = 950 nm; Ee = 0.1 mW/cm²
IPCE IPCE
SFH 325 FA-3-Z 28 ... 45 µA 45 µA Q65110A2482
SFH 325 FA-4-Z 45 ... 71 µA 45 µA Q65110A2485
SFH 325 FA-Z 18 ... 71 µA 45 µA Q65110A2487
SFH 325 FA-3/4-Z 28 ... 71 µA 45 µA Q65110A2490
Binning in half groups (see “grouping”-table), packing unit = only one half group
﻿
SFH 325 FA
DATASHEETDATASHEET